127122, 12:41 PM FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

I State Election Commission - Delhi
General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022
FORM 17
RESULT SHEET

: [See Rule 78]
lection to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name 166 (Name) PUSHP VIHAR

Poling Station Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of Number of [Number [Number| Total wnann_cﬁ

of of votes

Valid [Rejected|tendered| votes | for

votes | votes | votes recorded| polling

as station

NOTA

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 MCD PRATIBHA 147 3 47 171 3 371 0 31 1262

ICO-EDUCATION

ISCHOOL, SECTOR-

7 PUSHP VIHAR

MCD PRATIBHA 11 4 42 126 4 29 0 1241

O-EDUCATION

'SCHOOL, SECTOR-
[7 PUSHP VIHAR

k 3 |ISARVODAYA 113 4 13 141 273 0] 21 1002

| KANYA

SECONDARY

| SCHOOL, SEC-1,

‘ PUSHP VIHAR,

S.No. Name NARESH|PRAVEEN|LAKHMI| ARUN | NOTA
KUMAR | CHAND [NAVARIYA

(=]

INEW DELHI-
110017

4 |SARVODAYA 67 2 9 67 0 145 0 0 543
KANYA

SECONDARY
[SCHOOL, SEC-1,
PUSHP VIHAR.
INEW DELHI-
110017

5 |SARVODAYA 133 1 1 121 3 276 0 3 3
KANYA

SECONDARY
SCHOOL, SEC-1,
PUSHP VIHAR,
INEW DELHI-
110017

Place: x> Dol
ated: o IJ\\Dp D22
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12/7122, 12:41 PM

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

State Election Commission - Delhi

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

| T

FORM 17

r

RESULT SHEET

|See Rule 78]

166 (Name) PUSHP VIHAR

Total

Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name
Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number of

S.No.

Name

NARESH|PRAVEE

KUMAR

LAKHMI| ARUN

CHAND [NAVARIYA

NOTA

16

Valid 7&28
votes | votes

17 18

Number

of

tendered

votes

19

Number
of
votes
recorde
as
NOTA
20

Tuan.‘r{

votes
for

polling

station

21 22

2

14 15

1017

6 [SARVODAYA
KANYA
SECONDARY
SCHOOL, SEC-1,
PUSHP VIHAR,
INEW DELHI-
110017

126

14

90

235

324

5| 1020

ARVODAYA
A
ECONDARY
CHOOL, SEC-1,
USHP VIHAR,
EW DELHI-
110017

139

158

6 942]

ARVODAYA
YA
SECONDARY
ISCHOOL, SEC-1,
PUSHP VIHAR,
NEW DELHI-

109

149,

283

5 912

110017
SARVODAYA
KANYA
SECONDARY
SCHOOL, SEC-1,
PUSHP VIHAR,
NEW DELHI-

107,

122

252

207

4 1099

10

110017

SARVODAYA
NYA

ECONDARY

108]

81
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127122, 12:41 PM

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET (See Rule 78]
State Election Commission - Delhi
General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022
FORM 17
RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]
Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name 166 (Name) PUSHP VIHAR
Poling Station Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number of |Number|Number| Total [Remar
of of votes
S.No. Name NARESH|PRAVEE LAKHMI| ARUN NOTA

Valid [Rejecte :..._._2&1 votes L for
KUMAR| CHAND NAVARIVA votes | votes | votes [recorded|polling

as station
NOTA
4 5

20 21 22

1 2 3 10 | 1 | 12 |13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 19
SCHOOL, SEC-1,

PUSHP VIHAR,

NEW DELHI-

110017

11 [MCD PRATIBHA 127 1 209 0 1| 855

CO-EDUCATION

SCHOOL, SECTOR-

7 PUSHP VIHAR

12 MCD PRATIBHA 70 1 21 132 5 229 0 ] 79
CO-EDUCATION

SCHOOL, SECTOR-

7 PUSHP VIHAR

13 MCD PRATIBHA 79 0 25 110 3 217
CO-EDUCATION

SCHOOL, SECTOR-

PUSHP VIHAR

14 |MCD PRATIBHA 14 4 37 117 3 275 0 3 1052

(CO-EDUCATION

SCHOOL, SECTOR-

7 PUSHP VIHAR

15 ]MCD PRATIBHA 54 166 0
CO-EDUCATION

SCHOOL, SECTOR-

7 PUSHP VIHAR

16 [MCD PRIMARY 59 1 15 71 0 ™ 3
SCHOOL PUSHP

VIHAR SECTOR-5

17 [MCD PRIMARY 66 2 131 0 0

SCHOOL PUSHP

VIHAR SECTOR-5

67 i 13

0 3 913

1 876

66!
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FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

State Election Commission - Delhi

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi fro

m Ward No and name

166

(Name) PUSHP VIHAR

S.No.

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number of

Number

Name

NARESH|PRAVEE

KUMAR

LAKHMI

ARUN
CHAND [NAVARIYA

NOTA

Valid
votes

of

Rejected|tendered
votes | votes

Number
of
votes

Total |[Remarks|
votes
for

recorded| polling
station

18

2
MCD PRIMARY

14

15

16

17 18 19

NOTA

21 22

19

SCHOOL PUSHP
[VIHAR SECTOR-5
KENDRIYA

67

71

13

77

160) 0

20

673

20

VIDYALAYA
PUSHP VIHAR
SECTOR-3
KENDRIYA

80

1

196 0]

792

21

[VIDYALAYA
PUSHP VIHAR
SECTOR-3
KENDRIYA

132

13

98

192 0]

738

22

VIDYALAYA
PUSHP VIHAR
ECTOR-3

NDRIYA

69

20,

172

332 0

992}

23

IDYALAYA
USHP VIHAR
ECTOR-3

147

10

78

636

24

sz@x:%.
IDYALAYA
PUSHP VIHAR
SECTOR-3

MCD PRIMARY

25

165

347 0!

1228

SCHOOL NO-2
[SECTOR-3(DDA
FLATS)
MADANGIR, DR.
AMBEDKAR
NAGAR

227

207

449 0

932}
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FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

State Election Commission - Delhi

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

lection to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

166 (Name) PUSHP VIHAR

Number of

S.Ne.

Name

NARESH|PRAVE

KUMAR

LAKHMI

CHAND |NAVARIYA!

ARUN

NOTA

Valid
votes

Rejecte
votes

Number |Number

votes

NOTA

Total
of of v
endered for
J— votes [recorded| polling
as station

—wn::.qJ

otes

2

9 10 11 12 13

14

15

16

17

18

19 20

21 22

25

MCD PRIMARY
SCHOOL NO-2
SECTOR-3(DDA
FLATS)
MADANGIR, DR.
AMBEDKAR
INAGAR

205

35

1744

423

855}

26

MCD PRIMARY
SCHOOL NO-2
SECTOR-3(DDA
FLATS)
MADANGIR, DR.
AMBEDKAR
NAGAR

343

26}

256)

636)

1310}

27

MCD PRIMARY
ISCHOOL NO-2
SECTOR-3(DDA
FLATS)
MADANGIR, DR.
AMBEDKAR
NAGAR

282

25

228

545

894

28

CD PRIMARY
CHOOL NO-2
ECTOR-3(DDA
LATS)
ADANGIR, DR.

IAMBEDKAR

NAGAR

233

32

25

250

12

552

119

29

MCD PRIMARY
SCHOOL NO-3
MADANGIR PH-II,

354

372

0 14

1099
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FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

State Election Commission - Delhi

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

N

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

lection to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name 166 (Name) PUSHP VIHAR

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number of

of

S.Neo. Name

NARESH|PRAVEE

KUMAR

LAKHMI
CHAND [NAVARIYA|

ARUN | NOTA

Valid
votes

ejecte
votes

votes

Number

of

8..%..2; votes
recorded| polling

as
NOTA

Number| Total [Remarks|

votes
for

station

2

16

17

19

20

21

22

30

DR. AMBEDKAR
[INAGAR,SECTOR-4
MCD PRIMARY

31

CHOOL NO-3
ANGIR PH-II,

DR. AMBEDKAR

INAGAR,SECTOR4

254

24

318

607,

6 937

32

MCD PRIMARY
SCHOOL NO-3
MADANGIR PH-II,
DR. AMBEDKAR
NAGAR,SECTOR-4
MCD PRIMARY

264

264

29

318

619

2 1116

CHOOL NO-3
DANGIR PH-1I,

R. AMBEDKAR

AGAR,SECTOR-4

37

556

873

1245

33

34

CD PRIMARY
CHOOL NO-3
DANGIR PH-II,
R. AMBEDKAR
INAGAR,SECTOR-4
MCD PRIMARY

280,

34

358

679

31 113

SCHOOL NO-3
MADANGIR PH-II.
DR. AMBEDKAR
INAGAR,SECTOR-4

264

31

227

533

865

35

GOVT.BOYS
SR.SEC. SCHOOL
NO-2(PILI

191

74

37
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1217122, 12:41 PM FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

State Election Commission - Delhi
General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022
FORM 17
RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]
Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name 166 (Name) PUSHP VIHAR
Poling Station Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of Number of |Number|Number| Total |Remar
of of votes
S.No. Name NARESH|PRAVEEN|LAKHMI| ARUN | NOTA Valid [Rejected|tendered| votes | for
KUMAR | CHAND [NAVARIYA! votes | votes | votes [recordedpolling
as |station
NOTA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 | 17 18 19 20 21 22
BUILDING) DR.
AMBEDKAR
INAGAR SECTOR-4
36 [GOVT.BOYS 203 7 5 290 5 563 0 5| 873
SR.SEC. SCHOOL
NO-2(PILI
BUILDING) DR.
AMBEDKAR
NAGAR SECTOR-4
37 |GOVT.BOYS 306 60} 21 280 1 668 0 1| 891
SR.SEC. SCHOOL
NO-2(PILI
BUILDING) DR.
AMBEDKAR
NAGAR SECTOR-4
38 IGOVT.BOYS 239 41 55 462 5 802! 0 5| 1425
ISR.SEC. SCHOOL
NO-2(PILI
BUILDING) DR.
AMBEDKAR
INAGAR SECTOR-4
39 |GOVT.BOYS 70 3 23 272 3 406 0 3| 639
SR.SEC. SCHOOL
INO-2(PILI
BUILDING) DR.
AMBEDKAR
INAGAR SECTOR-4
40 [SARVODAYA BAL 295 9 37 379 3 723 0 3 1270
VIDYALAYA,
NEAR PILI

lace: THheaD Badou .
ated : Uul 122} 2222
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1217122, 12:41 PM

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

State Election Commission - Delhi

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78|

Election to the Municipal Cor

poration of Delhi from Ward No and name

166 (Name) PUSHP VIHAR

Poling Station

Number of valld Votes Cast In favour of

Number of

S.No.

Name

NARESH

PRAVEEN

KUMAR

LAKHMI
CHAND

ARUN
NAVARIYA

NOTA

Valid
votes

%w&ea:

votes

of

tendered

votes

of
votes

ecorde!

NOTA

Number 2.:.52« Total |Remar!|
votes

for

polling
station

2

10 11 12 13 15

16

17

19

20

21

22

BUILDING
SCHOOL),
SECTOR-4, DR.
AMBEDKAR
NAGAR, NEW
DELHI-110062

a1

SARVODAYA BAL
VIDYALAYA,
NEAR PILI
BUILDING
SCHOOL),
SECTOR-4, DR.
IAMBEDKAR
INAGAR, NEW
DELHI-110062

403

27

446

905

1471

42

SARVODAYA BAL
VIDYALAYA,
NEAR PILI
BUILDING
SCHOOL),
SECTOR-4, DR.
AMBEDKAR
NAGAR, NEW
DELHI-110062

145

61

549 6

767

6 1337

43

NAGAR,SECTOR-4

CD PRIMARY
CHOOL NO-3
ANGIR PH-II,
R. AMBEDKAR

315

27,

233 4

583

1087}

44

SARVODAYA BAL

283

34

453 5

VIDYALAYA,

lace: D= <> PNy
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FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

State Election Commission - Delhi

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name 166 (Name) PUSHP VIHAR

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number of

S.No.

Name NARESH

PRAVEEN
KUMAR

LAKHMI
CHAND [NAVARIYA

ARUN

NOTA

votes

votes

of

Valid [Rejected|tendered

votes

Number |Number| Total g?.:_un
votes

of
votes
recorde
as
NOTA

for

polling
_.u:o:.

22

2

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

NEAR PILI
BUILDING
SCHOOL),
SECTOR-4, DR.
AMBEDKAR
INAGAR, NEW
DELHI-110062

45

SARVODAYA BAL
VIDYALAYA,
NEAR PILI
BUILDING
SCHOOL),
SECTOR-4, DR.
AMBEDKAR
NAGAR, NEW
DELHI-110062

287

46

485

828|

1441

46

IGOVT.BOYS
SR.SEC. SCHOOL
INO-2(PILI
BUILDING) DR.
AMBEDKAR
NAGAR SECTOR-4

115

94

418)

63

1229

47

MCD PRIMARY
SCHOOL NO-2
BLOCK-F & G,A-
WING, LEFT
SIDE,SEC 5
[DAKSHIN PURI,
DR. AMBEDKAR

NAGAR

24

217

303

812

1467

lace: o VAN e R
Dated N M@Cv Nel,

P
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1217122, 12:41 PM

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

State Election Commission - Delhi

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]
166

Poling Station

Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name

Number of valld Votes Cast In favour of

(Name) PUSHP VIHAR

Number of

of of

S.No.

Name

NARESH|PRAVEEN
KUMAR

LAKHMI

CHAND |NAVARIYA

ARUN

NOTA

Valid Ta:.:.
votes | votes

tendered| votes
votes [recorde
as

NOTA

Number |Number| Total

votes
for

polling

station

Remar

2

14

17 18

19 20

21

22

48

CD PRIMARY
CHOOL NO-2
LOCK-F & G,A-

ING, LEFT
IDE,SEC 5
AKSHIN PURI,
R. AMBEDKAR
AGAR

19 3

225

316

742

1386

49

CD PRIMARY
CHOOL NO-2
LOCK-F & G,A-

G, LEFT
IDE,SEC 5

AKSHIN PURI,
R. AMBEDKAR
AGAR

210,

173

368

767

1313

50

IMCD PRIMARY
SCHOOL NO-2
BLOCK-F & G,A-
WING, LEFT
SIDE,SEC 5
DAKSHIN PURI,
DR. AMBEDKAR
NAGAR

298] 21

77

426

823

1487

51

MCD PRIMARY
SCHOOL NO-2

WING, LEFT
SIDE,SEC 5
[DAKSHIN PURI,

BLOCK~F & G,A- "

337, 7 76

429

856

1416

ated: 063 ) 120} 2- 21
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R, AL FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]
T State Election Commission - Delhi
- General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022
FORM 17
RESULT SHEET
[See Rule 78]
166 (Name) PUSHP VIHAR
Number of |Number|Number| Total ﬂﬂasn.._a

of votes

Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name

Poling Station Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of P
0

SNo. Name NARESH[PRAVEEN[LAKAMI| ARUN | NOTA Valid Rejectediendered votes | for

votes | votes | votes [recorded|polling

as station

KUMAR | CHAND [NAVARIYA
NOTA
19 20 21 22

1 2 3 4 5 6 13 14 15 16 17 18

DR. AMBEDKAR
INAGAR

52 |GOVT.GIRLS/BOYS] 217 799 0 1503
SR. SEC.SCHOOL
NO-1 (LAL
BUILDING) DR.
AMBEDKAR
NAGAR SECTOR-4,
MADANGIR

53 |GOVT.GIRLS/BOYS 219 13 102 390 6 730 0 1371
SR. SEC.SCHOOL
NO-1 (LAL
BUILDING) DR.
AMBEDKAR
NAGAR SECTOR4,
ANGIR

54 |GOVT.GIRLS/BOYS 293 1 84 447 4
SR. SEC.SCHOOL
NO-1 (LAL
BUILDING) DR.
AMBEDKAR
NAGAR SECTOR-4,

MADANGIR
otal No. of votes 10101 427 2325 13714, 23

ecorded at Poling Station
No. of votes recorded on 13 3 7 o_ 23 3 J
2682 3o 239 5761

Postal ballot papers
1011 42 232 13721 239|
kbl
Re

7 76 491 8

846 0 14624

26806 0 239 5761

otal votes polled
ing Officer

Place : D212 Sal s
ated: ©33))12} .22

mm

:zbmu\mmoam_z.S\mmoam__.__.womm\ﬁm:osmouo:.mmnxwao_.?vumdwmmmaiooawndmmmsU._.<umu_umr1_m.3m._.<uouon




{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

